Eureka Fruit & Berry Farm Menu

Breakfast

Omelettes made with Farmhouse eggs

Farmhouse Omelette with Onion, Capsicum, Cheese & Tomato
Farmhouse Omelette with Smoked Salmon & Capers

Farmhouse Omelette with Spinach & Mushrooms

Homemade Muesli with our Fresh Fruit And Yoghurt
Farmhouse Toast with Jam, Tea Or Coffee

Berry Filled Crepe with Ice Cream, plus cream or yoghurt

Lunch
Toasted Sandwiches with Homemade Chutney

Smoked Salmon Crepe

$13.50

$13.50

$13.50

$ 9.00
$ 8.00

$15.00

$ 8.00

$15.00



Something Sweet

All served with berries, cream and our award winning ice-cream All $12.00
Our Famous Summer Pudding

Baked Berry Cheesecake

Cake of the Day

Chocolate Raspberry Pavlova

Fresh Berries

Homemade Apple Pie

Slice Of Cake Served with A Tea Or Coffee $ 9.00
Devonshire tea — 2 Scones, Homemade Jam & Cream. Served with A Coffee Or Tea S 9.00
Drinks

Espresso coffee — cappuccino, flat white, latte, long black $4.00
Pot of Loose Leaf Tea $4.00
Extras — mug, decaf, double shot, soy .50c
extra

Mocha $4.00
Hot Chocolate $4.00
Hot Blackcurrant Cordial $4.00
Iced Chocolate / Iced Coffee $6.00
Fruit Smoothies $8.00

Apricot Nectar Smoothie
Very Berry Smoothie
Blackcurrant Smoothie

Apple Juice
$4.00

Fizzy Blood Plum Cordial $4.00



