Eureka Fruit & Berry Farm Menu



<u>Breakfast</u>

Omelettes made with Farmhouse eggs	
Farmhouse Omelette with Onion, Capsicum, Cheese & Tomato	\$13.50
Farmhouse Omelette with Smoked Salmon & Capers	\$13.50
Farmhouse Omelette with Spinach & Mushrooms	\$13.50
Homemade Muesli with our Fresh Fruit And Yoghurt	\$ 9.00
Farmhouse Toast with Jam, Tea Or Coffee	\$ 8.00
Berry Filled Crepe with Ice Cream, plus cream or yoghurt	\$15.00
<u>Lunch</u>	
Toasted Sandwiches with Homemade Chutney	\$ 8.00

Smoked Salmon Crepe	\$1	L5.00



Something Sweet

All served with berries, cream and our award winning ice-cream	All \$12.00
Our Famous Summer Pudding	
Baked Berry Cheesecake	
Cake of the Day	
Chocolate Raspberry Pavlova	
Fresh Berries	
Homemade Apple Pie	
Slice Of Cake Served with A Tea Or Coffee	\$ 9.00
Devonshire tea – 2 Scones, Homemade Jam & Cream. Served with A Coffee Or Tea	\$ 9.00

<u>Drinks</u>

Espresso coffee – cappuccino, flat white, latte, long black	\$4.00
Pot of Loose Leaf Tea	\$4.00
Extras – mug, decaf, double shot, soy extra	.50c
Mocha	\$4.00
Hot Chocolate	\$4.00
Hot Blackcurrant Cordial	\$4.00
Iced Chocolate / Iced Coffee	\$6.00
Fruit Smoothies	\$8.00
Apricot Nectar Smoothie	
Very Berry Smoothie	
Blackcurrant Smoothie	
Apple Juice	
	\$4.00
Fizzy Blood Plum Cordial	\$4.00